ZUIASTI

GOLF ZUASTI
42 PRUEBA LIGA DE PROVEEDORES

Fecha Listado: 27/06/2025
Hora Listado: 08:41:02

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: io de Zuasti)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 28/06/2025 CODIGO: 440525033
138Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(1)

(13)

(15)

(17)

(19)

(21)

07:50

08:10

08:30

08:50

09:10

09:30

09:50

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

EZQUIETA ESPELOSIN, MANUEL
OSINALDE AIZPUN, JOSE LUIS
ELIZARI GARAYOA, JOSE LUIS
ELIZARI GARAYOA, JESUS

LOPEZ OCHOA, INAKI

SOLA ELIZALDE, MIGUEL ANGEL
LERTXUNDI BALENCIAGA, SERGIO
VILLA MARTIN, GONZALO

EMPARANZA AROSTEGUI, ANGEL
LIZARAZU LOPEZ, MIKEL

SAYAS ATIENZA, SANTIAGO
LASHERAS ILINCHETA, JAVIER

SOLA CERVERA, ELOY

MARTIN LOPEZ,JAVIER ALFREDO
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, ROBERTO
YARNOZ MACAYA, JAVIER

OCHOA SALVADOR, ENRIQUE
DELGADO ARRANZ, TELESFORO
AGUINAGA GOGORZA, JOAQUIN
ECHEVERRIA SANZ, ALFREDO

AGUERO MORAGA, MIGUEL

AGUERO GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JAV
BRUNA MUNOZ, JULIAN

GARATEA BENGOECHEA, PATXI

CANO VIANA, JULIAN

GONZALEZ BENGOETXEA, VICENTE A
REGALADO LOJO, NICOLAS
URTIZBEREA PICABEA, INIGO

NAVERAN EIRIZ, MARIA CARMEN
GARCIA MARTINEZ, OLGA
MONTERO BARRETO, ELENA
ARISTU AZCARATE, MIRIAM

LOPEZ ZARRANZ,JAIRO
ESTEIRO MAYO, LUIS
BERNAD LOPEZ, JOSE

ASEGUINOLAZA ARAMBURU, JUAN
DE MIGUEL SALVADOR, FRANCISCO
RUIZ DE ANGULO VERTIZ, MIKEL
LASA OLALDE, JOKIN

SANZ VERGARA, LAURA -
DIEZ DE ARIZALETA ELIZALDE, IN
ARMENDARIZ QUEL, JOSE JAVIER

GUTIERREZ GANAN, iSABEL

TEE: 1

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)
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(16)
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08:00

08:20

08:40

09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:30

10:50

11:10

11:30

TOURON PORTO, JAVIER
TOURON PORTO, PEDRO MANUEL
AYENSA VICENTE, JAVIER

PLANES, CHRISTOPHE

NAVARLAZ FERNANDEZ, PEDRO
BERNAGAUD PLANES, PASCALE
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JESUS IGNACI

MARTINEZ CUERVO, MANUEL
ASENJO GUILLEN, MIGUEL ANGEL
GOICOECHEA SOLA, MANUEL
GONI LEGAZ, JOSE IGNACIO

IZCUE SALINAS, MARIA JESUS
ZALBA AGORRETA, ISABEL
ECHAVARREN ZUBIZARRETA, ITZIAR
OSTIZ GASTESI, CONCHI

ARRETXE COMPADRE, ENEKO
ALEGRIA LEACHE,JORGE
MELENDEZ GRACIA, ALFONSO

PINA GARCIA, IGNACIO

ARROQUI ARANDIA, MARIA SAGRARI
SAN SEGUNDO PEREZ, PILAR
CARRANZA BELDARRAIN, JOSE LUIS

LIZARRALDE DORRONSORO, INIGO
CUARTERO ITURRALDE, ANA
EGUIDAZU URRUTIKOETXEA,JUAN MA
PLAZA URIBE, PABLO

ORTEGA ALCORTA, LUIS ALBERTO
MORENO URRETAVIZCAYA, PATXI
APESTEGUI CARDENAL, RICARDO

GONI IRADI, AITOR
SUAREZ SANCHEZ, JESUS ROBERTO
IZQUIERDO BAQUEDANO, CARLOS

HURTADO TORREGUITART, ENRIQUE
ULACIA OLAIZOLA, OMAR

MUNUERA GARCIA, IAKES
CHOPERENA GARCIA, MIKEL

OFICIALDEGUI MANTEROLA, MARIA
GALLASTEGUI RUIZ DE EGUINO, SO
SAINZ DE ROBREDO JIMENEZ, PATR



